PhilHealth Update No. 4
December 21, 2020

Inferim Reimbursement Mechanism

Recipient health care
institutions (HCls) have now
liquidated a total of P13.03
billion or 87% of the P14.97
billion released under the
Interim Reimbursement
Mechanism. A total of 353
HCls have declared 100%
liquidation as of December 13,
2020.*

*as extracted from Power Bl on
December 14, 2020

By the Numbers

14.97 8B

total IRM released

711

total recipient health care
facilities nationwide

PhilHealth

Your Partner in Health

3.03

mml ||ql..I|=:l1:1'red or

87%

of tatal IRM released

Region

CAR

|

Il

[11-A

-8

V-4

IV-B

NCR CENTRAL
NCR NORTH
NCR SOUTH
A

Vi

Vi

Wil

|X

X

Xl

Xl

BARMM
CARACA

Released
484,137,869.40
782,476,917.51
338,564,866.56
1,079,388,124.43
B877000,721.76
1,248,048,505.30
4690, 075,499.50
1,930,252,44197
1,380,985,497.01
1,042172,609.79
724,616,526.28
121,372,688.00
1,101,824,042.58
505,534,201.70
378,753,947.06
737824,643.50
890,240,858.26
483,567,834.00
84,524,850.00
B9,487448.93

Liquidated
467,746,790
757,798,270
333,596,497
910,374,820
865,840,391

1,026,125,421
687,551,368
1,414,017,021
1,182,495,054
994,664,999
648,962,063
121,372,688
691,809,072
333,794,373
378,210,216
705,608,196
875,934,549
476,444,367
70,485,880
88,295,185

nationwide

P14,970,850,093.53

o

health care facilities
fully liquidated

P13,031,127,220

How are the rest
getting on?

273

at least 50%

835

below 50%



