Interim Reimbursement Mechanism

Recipient health care institutions (HCls) have now liquidated a total of P13.03 billion or 87% of the P14.97 billion released under the Interim Reimbursement Mechanism. A total of 353 HCls have declared 100% liquidation as of December 13, 2020.*

*as extracted from Power BI on December 14, 2020

By the Numbers

14.97 B

total IRM released

Region	Released	Liquidated
CAR	484,137,869.40	467,746,790
I	782,476,917.51	757,798,270
II	338,564,866.56	333,596,497
III-A	1,079,388,124.43	910,374,820
III-B	877,000,721.76	865,840,391
IV-A	1,248,048,505.30	1,026,125,421
IV-B	690, 075,499.50	687,551,368
NCR CENTRAL	1,930,252,441.97	1,414,017,021
NCR NORTH	1,380,985,497.01	1,182,495,054
NCR SOUTH	1,042,172,609.79	994,664,999
V	724,616,526.28	648,962,063
VI	121,372,688.00	121,372,688
VII	1,101,824,042.58	691,809,072
VIII	505,534,201.70	333,794,373
IX	378,753,947.06	378,210,216
X	737,824,643.50	705,608,196
XI	890,240,858.26	875,934,549
XII	483,567,834.00	476,444,367
BARMM	84,524,850.00	70,485,880
CARAGA	89,487,448.93	88,295,185
TOTAL	P14,970,850,093.53	P13,031,127,220

total recipient health care facilities nationwide



13.03 B
total liquidated or

8 7 0/0
of total IRM released
nationwide

health care facilities fully liquidated

How are the rest getting on?

273 at least 50%

85 below 50%